Offered By

1 2	AMEND House Bill No. 2014, Page 9, Section 14.260, Line 5, by
2 3	Deleting lines five through nine and inserting the following
4	"From General Revenue Fund\$ 34, 098
5	Expense and Equipment
6	From Federal Funds <u>41, 250</u>
7	Total \$ 75,348"; and
8	
9	Further amend said bill, Page 11, Section 14.285, line 11 by deleting "1,843,442" and inserting
10	"1,746,941"; and
11	
12	Further amend said bill, said page, said section, line 12 by deleting "438,711" and inserting
13	"371,650"; and
14	571,050°, ullu
15	Further amend said bill, Page 13, Section 14.315, line 14 by deleting "495,098" and inserting
16	"384,474"; and
17	
18	Further amend said bill, Page 15, Section 14.350, line 6 by deleting "4,258,048" and inserting
19	"1,775,416"; and
20	
21	Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.
22	
23	Pursuant to House Rule 46(f), this amendment relates to an accompanying amendment by the maker
- -	

which amend Section 14.015 24